
   

                                                                                                

 

abbasiborgan@yahoo.com                                          E-mail

E.mail: s.kassmaee@yahoo.com            

  

   
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             1 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

  
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             2 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

   
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             3 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

     
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             4 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

 
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             5 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

  
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             6 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

 
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             7 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

  
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             8 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

 
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                             9 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

  
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            10 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

 
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            11 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

  
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            12 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

 
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            13 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

  
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            14 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

    
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            15 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

    
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            16 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

  
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            17 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

    
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            18 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


                                                            

                
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            19 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


       

             
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 e
rf

an
m

ag
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
1-

02
 ]

 

                            20 / 21

http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html


This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.daneprairie.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 e

rf
an

m
ag

.ir
 o

n 
20

26
-0

1-
02

 ]
 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                            21 / 21

http://www.daneprairie.com
http://erfanmag.ir/article-1-35-fa.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

